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Cap.638

COMUNE Posizione Mutuo rata da pagare CODICE TESORERIA

TELESE 1553 15/07/09 450002400 € 2.689,92 € 1.344,96 € 2.119,00 € 1.059,50 € 0,00 421 0304684

TELESE 1553 15/07/09 450002400 € 2.689,92 € 1.344,96 € 2.119,00 € 1.059,50 € 977,16 421 0304684

TELESE 1553 15/07/09 450002400 € 2.689,92 € 1.344,96 € 2.119,00 € 1.059,50 € 1.059,50 421 0304684

TELESE 1553 15/07/09 450002400 € 2.689,92 € 1.344,96 € 2.119,00 € 1.059,50 € 1.059,50 421 0304684

€ 3.096,16

    

ANNUALITA 2013-
2014 

N.Decreto 
Concessione

 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Importo Annuo 
originario

importo semestale 
originario

importo annuo 
rideterminato

importo semesrale 
rideterminato

scadenza rata e 
competenza 
economica

01/01/2013 
30/06/2013

01/07/2013 
31/12/2013

01/01/2014 
30/06/2014

01/07/2014 
31/12/2014

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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